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1. Name:       Troubadour 

Address:    16365 Park Ten Place, Katy, Texas  77084 
Phone:       832-326-8991 
Fax:           281-945-5819 
E-Mail:      jbuchanan@troubadourltd.com 

 
 
James Buchanan 

2. Name:        Verizon Business 
Address:    6210 Rothway, Houston, Texas  77040 
Phone:       713-829-5628 
Fax:           713-867-6690 
E-Mail:     dave.kapavik@verizonbusiness.com 

 
 
Dave Kapavik 

3. Name:       Awired Connection 
Address:    1909 Laurence Road, Suite 200 
Phone:       281-549-4707 
Fax:           281-549-4709 
E-Mail:     gdugdale@a-wiredconnection.com 

 
 
Greg Dugdale 

4. Name:       Calence, Inc. 
Address:    12808 West Airport Blvd, Ste 345 
Phone:        281-275-6334 
Fax:            281-275-6399 
E-Mail:      teresa.cheney@calence.com 

 
 
Teresa Cheney 

5. Name:       INX, Inc. 
Address:    6401 Southwest Freeway, Houston, TX 77074 
Phone:       713-795-2921 
Fax:           713-796-3921 
E-Mail:      leslihowland.inxi.com 

 
 
Lesli Howland 

6. Name:       NetSync Network 
Address:   2500 West Loop South, Ste 510  Houston, TX 7027 
Phone:      281-679-8066 
Fax:          713-664-9964 
E-Mail:     wrichmond@netsyncnetwork.com 

 
 
Wayne Richmond 

7. Name:        Ray Gutierrez 
Address:    18703 White Candle 
Phone:       713-818-9804 
Fax:           281-350-8702 
E-Mail:      Ray@thehoustonwifi.com 

 
 
Ray Gutierrez 

8. Name: 
Address: 
Phone: 
Fax: 
E-Mail: 
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